School
Elementary Schools
Central Child Development
Cherry Park
Ebenezer
Ebinport
Independence
India Hook
Lesslie

Mt. Gallant

Mt. Holly

Mt. Holly
Northside
Oakdale

Old Pointe
Richmond Drive
Sunset PK.

York Road

York Road
Middle Schools
Castle Heights
Dutchman Ck.
Rawlinson Rd.
Saluda Trail
Sullivan

High Schools
Rock Hill High
Rock Hill High
Northwestern

Northwestern
ATC

South Pointe
South Pointe
Virtual Academy
Raven and Aspire
Day Treatment
T-3

Attendance Clerk

Sandra Cooley

Janelle Miskelly

Kathi Carter

Amanda Shumpert - (1493)
Dana Brown

Meghan Hatzenbuehler
Kim Schneider

Donna Carter

Leesa Honeycutt
Jessica Nivens

Kristi Parrish

Mary K Kujawa

Nikki Lawrence

Tina Davis

Dana Dieguez -(5040)
Pam Rector

Ann Slizewski

Summer Shaver
Monique Notarangelo
Lisa Edmond

Tiffany Sanders

Alicia Holmes

Erica Knox

Wendy Hemphill

Lena Jackson Alvarado
Kristina Shaw
Courtney Sanchez
Rashanda Cunningham
LauraJennings

Debra Harrison

Lisa Helms

Anne-Lise Edmonds
Frank Palmero (Director)

E Mail

SCooley@rhmail.org
Bmiskelly@rhmail.org
kcarter@rhmail.org
ashumpert@rhmail.org
DSBrown®@rhmail.org
MHatzenbuehler@rhmail.org
kschneid@rhmail.org
dcarter@rhmail.org
LHoneycu@rhmail.org
JGNivens@rhmail.org
HParrish@rhmail.org
mkujawa@rhmail.org
jlawrence @rhmail.org
tsdavis@rhmail.org
ddieguez@rhmail.org
PRector@rhmail.org
aslizewski@rhmail.org

SShaver@rhmail.org
Mnotarangelo@rhmail.org
LEdmond@rhmail.org
TSanders@rhmail.org
AHolmes@rhmail.org

EKnox@rhmail.org
WHemphill@rhmail.org
Uackson-Alvarado@rhmail.org

KAShaw@rhmail.org
csanchez@rhmail.org
RACunningham@rhmail.org
lienning@rhmail.org
DHarrison@rhmail.org
LBHELMS @rhmail.org
aedmonds@rhmail.org
FPalermo®@rhmail.org

Phone

803.980.2060
803.985.2255
803.981.1435
803.981.1550
803.981.1135
803.985.1600
803.981.1910
803-981-1362
803.985.1650
803.984.1650
803.981.1533
803.981.1585
803.981.1585
803-981-1930
803.981.1260
803.981.1950
803.981.1889

803.981.1402
803.985.1705
803.981.1509
803.981.1800
803.981.1450

803.981.1317
803.981.1817
803.981.1928
803.981.1233
803.980.2112
803.980.2115
803.980.2236
803.981.1398
803.981.1339
803.981.1970
803.981.1584



